STANDARD FEATURES
Crusher Duty Motors
75HP thru 200HP Cast Iron TEFC 3HP thru 125HP Design D foot mounted
TOC Series Oil Pumper Motors
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
· 213T thru 445T
· Cast Iron TEFC
T OC Oil Pumper Motors Technical Data
Model Frame HP RPM SF Voltage Hz
FLA FLA
KVA
Code PF
Eff
DES Ins
Class AMB IP
FLA FLA LRA LRT BDT
Duty
Bearing
230V 460V FL 3/4 208V 796V 230V (%FL) (%FL) DE NDE
TOC213T3U6B 213T 3 1123 1.15 230/460 60 8.8 4.4 J 77.0 82.7 83.2 D F 40 55 9.7 2.53 54.6 325 345 Cont. 6308ZZ
TOC215T5U6B 215T 5 1115 1.15 230/460 60 13.6 6.8 J 81.0 84.3 85.5 D F 40 55 15.1 3.95 90.7 345 320 Cont. 6308ZZ
TOC254T7.5U6B 254T 7.5 1110 1.15 230/460 60 20.4 10.2 G 83.0 84.0 85.4 D F 40 55 22.6 5.91 117.3 280 230 Cont. 6309 C3
TOC256T10U6B 256T 10 1138 1.15 230/460 60 26 13 H 83.0 87.0 87.3 D F 40 55 28.8 7.53 160.2 278 250 Cont. 6309 C3
TOC284T15U6B 284T 15 1139 1.15 230/460 60 38.2 19.1 G 84.0 87.7 87.9 D F 40 55 42.3 11.05 229.6 285 250 Cont. 6311 C3
TOC286T20U6B 286T 20 1115 1.15 230/460 60 49.6 24.8 G 88.0 86.4 87.9 D F 40 55 54.8 14.32 286.7 300 270 Cont. 6311 C3
TOC324T25U6B 324T 25 1135 1.15 230/460 60 60 30 F 86.0 90.7 91.4 D F 40 55 66.5 17.38 334.2 345 320 Cont. 6312 C3
TOC326T30U6B 326T 30 1136 1.15 230/460 60 71 35.5 F 86.0 91.1 91.9 D F 40 55 78.5 20.51 390.5 290 360 Cont. 6312 C3
TOC364T40U6B 364T 40 1135 1.15 230/460 60 92 46 F 89.0 91.5 92.5 D F 40 55 101.8 26.60 562.1 278 280 Cont. 6313 C3
TOC365T50U6B 365T 50 1138 1.15 230/460 60 111 55.5 F 91.0 91.9 92.8 D F 40 55 122.8 32.09 691.5 285 250 Cont. 6313 C3
TOC404T60U6B 404T 60 1135 1.15 230/460 60 135.2 67.6 F 90.0 92.0 93.0 D F 40 55 149.5 39.07 830.1 280 280 Cont. 6316
C3
6314
C3
TOC405T75U6B 405T 75 1135 1.15 230/460 60 164 82 G 91.0 92.2 93.0 D F 40 55 181.5 47.43 1067.6 278 285 Cont. 6316
C3
6314
C3
TOC444T100U6B 444T 100 1138 1.15 230/460 60 223.6 111.8 G 91.0 92.5 93.2 D F 40 55 247.5 64.67 1442.2 280 300 Cont. 6319 C3
TOC445T125U6B 445T 125 1139 1.15 230/460 60 279.2 139.6 G 91.0 92.6 93.2 D F 40 55 308.7 80.67 1803.6 280 300 Cont. 6319 C3
G
O
S
T
 M
O
TO
R
IE
C
 M
O
TO
R
FI
RE
 P
U
M
P
M
O
TO
R
N
E
M
A
 M
O
TO
R
E
C
 M
O
TO
R
D
C
 M
O
TO
R
G
O
S
T
 M
O
TO
R
IE
C
 M
O
TO
R
FIRE PU
M
P M
O
TO
R
N
E
M
A
 M
O
TO
R
E
C
 M
O
TO
R
D
C
 M
O
TO
R
129